<u> </u>	· · · ·
P1300	0074821
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	600251011756
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	08/27/1301017009 **78.75
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PILED SECRETARY OF STATE 2013 SEP - 9 PH 3- 48
- <del>UT3-4854/-</del> Office Use Only	

	6.1
f	111
1	14

İ

Į.

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

1

1.

## SUBJECT: ZYDOCO ACCESSORY & AUTO DETAIL, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certificate of Status

<b>\$78.75</b>	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	<b>DPY REQUIRED</b>

FROM: Merdock Greene

Name (Printed or typed)

579 27th Street South

Address

St. Petersburg, FL 33712

City, State & Zip

727-479-2129

Daytime Telephone number

merdockgreene7@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 30, 2013

٠,

MERDOCK GREENE 579 27TH STREET SOUTH ST. PETERBURG, FL 33712

## SUBJECT: ZYDOCO ACCESSORY & AUTO DETAIL, INC. Ref. Number: W13000048541

We have received your document for ZYDOCO ACCESSORY & AUTO DETAIL, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 113A00020703

## www.sunbiz.org

Division of Connections DO DOV 6297 Tollohogana Florida 29214

			"Kef#W13000	04854
	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and/o		ofit)	
RTICLE I NAL	tion shall be: ZYDOCO ACCES	SORY & AUT	DETAIL, Inc.	
<u>RTICLE II PRI</u>	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address REET SOUTH		g address, if different is:	
	BURG, FL 33712			
RTICLE III PUR	<b>POSE</b> the corporation is organized is: For motor	vehicle service a	and repair with acce	ssory
epair sales a	nd accessory auto detail.			
				<del></del>
, _ , _ , _ ,		· · · · <del>- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</del>		
RTICLE IV SH				
he number of shares of	f stock is:		2013	SNIG
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	5	SEP	DIVISION
Name and Titl	Merdock Greene, CEO	Name and Title:	، جور	
Address		Address:		COF STA
	St. Petersburg, FL 33712		<u>్ల</u> శా	
		<del></del>		<u> </u>
Name and Title	۲ <u></u>	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:	<del> </del>	
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:		
Address	·			
4 rands 444	4.4.4			

. 1

~

	•	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION
Name a	nd Title:	Name and 18-18-5EP - 9 PM 3= 48
Addres	35	_ Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and I	<b>REGISTERED AGENT</b> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o Merdock Greene	f the registered agent is:
The name and l	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is: -
The <u>name and </u> Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o Merdock Greene	f the registered agent is: - -
The <u>name and </u> Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o Merdock Greene 579 27th Street South St. Petersburg, FL 33712	f the registered agent is: - -
The <u>name and</u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o Merdock Greene 579 27th Street South St. Petersburg, FL 33712	f the registered agent is: 
The <u>name and</u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o Merdock Greene 579 27th Street South St. Petersburg, FL 33712	f the registered agent is: - -
The <u>name and </u> Name: Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and </u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o Merdock Greene 579 27th Street South St. Petersburg, FL 33712 <i>INCORPORATOR</i> address of the Incorporator is:	f the registered agent is: 

Required Signature/Registered Agent

08/16/2013 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the faise information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes of third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporato

08/16/2013 Date